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Enﬁféﬂﬂ, BHARAT COKING COAL LIMITED

22\5\°7 ( A Subsidiary of Coal India Limited )
Regd. Office Koyla Bhawan, Koyla Nagar, Dhanbad

Ref .No ~GM/SA/PUR/WEBSITE TENDERA9-10/ %) ) 3\ Date - 27/05/09
To

The Manager ( System )
EDP DEPTT. , KOYLA BHAWAN

For Uploading in web-site
SUB :- Notice Inviting Tender

| SLno. | Description | ESTIMATED VALUE |

T =1

Given as page - II 2, 34 Lacks

Quotation :- Tenders shall be receive up 1.00 PM on or before —-18.06.2009
and shall be opened at 3.00 PM on same date in this office ersign .

Our Web. Site Address : www. beel.cmpdi.co.in

ESTIMATED VALUE = 2_34 LACKS
{(Rupees Twe Lacks Thirty FourThousand only)

M.M.(P)
SLIUA AREA
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List of Drilling Accessories

Sl No.

1.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17
18.
19.

20

Fan
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Description

Work section with spool for service
value for Drilling attachment

Incline relief Valve DRV 101

OMS 160

OMS 400

Adaptor %" x %"
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Bonded Seal 3”
“ 1"
“ 1
Elbow ¥#"x % *»
L S
Tee YWx¥"xu»
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Hose 6M (1/27)
(19 92
“ 128

Duplex Chain Sprocket

Duplex Chain 10 Ft.

Square Pipe Structure Complete With

Quantity

2 Naos.

1 No,

sliding arrangement , Mast , Motor Mount-

Ing ,Bracket Pins , Bush etc.
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ANNEXURE — “A”

Tender /7

COMMERCIAL TERMS & CONDITION

. Price should be firm and FOR destination .

. Validity of offer should be 180 days.

. Payment should be made within 30 days after receipt and acceptance of material at site,
. Only type written offer will be accepted. Hand written offer will be simply rejected.

- The tenderers who participated through Web site should deposited tender fee of

Rs 1,000/= in favour of Bharat Coking Coal Limited payable at Dhanbad.

. Tender paper may be collected from the office of Material Manager,Sijua Area ,

Post — Sijua , Dist — Dhanbad (Jharkhand) during working hours 9AM.to SPM.
After submission of tender fee of Rs 1,000 /=

. Sale — Tax Registration No. (Central/State) should be submitted along with

Quotation ( Photo — Copy ).

. Earnest Money of Rs 2,700/= must be deposited along with offer. EMD is exempted

For there firm who is Govt. Organisation , register with NSIC and having valid
DGS & N rate contract.

_




