EDP 5254 28/5/09

9

10

11

12

15

16

17

18

19

22

23

24

24

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

BHARAT COKING COAL LIMITED

(A Subsidiary of Coal India Limited) Regd. Office Koyla Bhawan, Koyla Nagar, Dhanbad

Ref.No-GM/SA/PUR/WEBSITE TENDER/09-10/ 2) & Date - 27/05/09

To The Manager (System) EDP DEPTT., KOYLA BHAWAN

For Uploading in web-site

SUB:- Notice Inviting Tender

SLno.	Description ESTIMATED VALUE		
G	iven as page - II	2,34 Lacks	

Quotation :- Tenders shall be receive up 1.00 PM on or before -18.06.2009 and shall be opened at 3.00 PM on same date in this office of undersign .

Our Web. Site Address: www.bccl.cmpdi.co.in

ESTIMATED VALUE = 2.,34 LACKS
(Rupees Two Lacks Thirty FourThousand only)

For: BHARAT COKING COAL LIMITED

M.M.(P) SIJUA AREA

Yours Faithfully



Ref. No GWISHPaf webside Tent /09-10/218 dr. 27.8-09 Page. 2

Sl No.	Description	Ouantity
1.	Work section with spool for service value for Drilling attachment	2 Nos.
2.	Incline relief Valve DRV 101	1 No.
3.	OMS 160	1 "
4.	OMS 400	1 "
5.	Adaptor ½" x ½"	5 "
6.	" ½" x ¾"	7 "
7.	" 1/4" X 1/4"	12 "
8.	Bonded Seal 3/4"	7 "
9.	" ½"	5 "
10.	44"	5 "
11.	Elbow 1/2"x 1/2"	4 "
12.	" 1/4" x 1/4"	4 "
13.	Tee ½" x ½" x ½"	3 "
14.	" ½"x ½"x ½"	6 "
15.	Hose 6M (1/2")	4 "
16.	" 92	1 "
17	" 128	1 "
18.	Duplex Chain Sprocket	1 "
19.	Duplex Chain 10 Ft.	1 "
20.	Square Pipe Structure Complete With sliding arrangement, Mast, Motor Mounting, Bracket Pins, Bush etc.	1 "

15

34

35

M.M (P) Sijus Ame

ANNEXURE - "A"

COMMERCIAL TERMS & CONDITION

- 1. Price should be firm and FOR destination .
- 2. Validity of offer should be 180 days.
- 3. Payment should be made within 30 days after receipt and acceptance of material at site.
- 4. Only type written offer will be accepted. Hand written offer will be simply rejected.
- The tenderers who participated through Web site should deposited tender fee of Rs 1,000/= in favour of Bharat Coking Coal Limited , payable at Dhanbad.
- Tender paper may be collected from the office of Material Manager, Sijua Area.
 Post Sijua, Dist Dhanbad (Jharkhand) during working hours 9AM. to 5PM.
 After submission of tender fee of Rs 1,000 /=
- Sale Tax Registration No. (Central/State) should be submitted along with Quotation (Photo – Copy).
- Earnest Money of Rs 2,700/= must be deposited along with offer. EMD is exempted
 For there firm who is Govt. Organisation, register with NSIC and having valid
 DGS & N rate contract.

M.M.(P) SIJUA AREA

Tender /7



10

16

18

21

22

31

33

35